## Groton History Center Endowment Campaign Pledge Form

I/we commit to a gift of cash in the amount totaling \$		
History Center. I/we will fulfill	this pledge on the following s	schedule:
Three Year Pledge:		
\$	Date:/2022	
\$	Date:/2023	
\$	Date:/2024	
Quarterly Gifts:		
\$	Start Date:	End Date:
Monthly Gifts:		
\$	Start Date:	End Date:
Gifts on any schedule can be m	nade by:	
	Groton History Center the Community Foundatio roton History Center webs	
My/our gift(s) will be matched by:		
I /we wish to be publicly acknowledged as:		
I /we wish to remain anonymous:		
Name(s):		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Email:		Phone:

The Groton History Center is a tradename of the Groton Historical Society, a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization All contributions are tax deductible as allowed by law

Date:

Signature(s):